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STEEL VALLEY 
Fall Sports  2018-2019 

 

Golf  
 DAY      DATE        OPPONENT                    PLACE    STARTING      BUS
                 TIME         TIME 
Thur Aug 16   Jeannette Home 2:30   

Mon Aug 20 * Brentwood Away 2:45 1:15 
Wed Aug 22 * South Allegheny Home 2:30   

Fri  Aug 24 * East Allegheny Away 3:00 1:45 
Mon Aug 27 * Elizabeth Forward Home 2:30 1:50 

Tue Aug 28 * Serra Away 2:30 1:15 
Fri  Aug 31 * Keystone Oaks Home 2:30  1:50 

Thur Sept 6 * Brentwood Home 2:30 1:50 

Wed Sept 12 * East Allegheny Home 2:30 1:50 

Fri  Sept 14 * Elizabeth Forward Away 3:00 1:30 

Mon Sept 17   Section Qualifier Away 10:00 9:15 

Thur  Sept 20       Big South Invitational (Butler’s) Away 10:00 8:30 

Fri  Sept 21 * Keystone Oaks Away 2:00 12:45 
Tue Sept 25  * Serra Home 2:30 1:50 

Wed Sept 26 * South Allegheny Away 3:00 1:30 

All Home golf matches are played at Westwood. 
*Section 7 Matches   Class AA 
 
Principal  Bryan Macuga  412-464-3600 Ext. 2500 

Principal  John Strom  412-464-3600 Ext.  2500 

Athletic Director Shawn McCallister  412-464-3600  Ext. 2405 

Head Coach  Ed Tozzi 412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 
 

Steel Valley Ironmen 
 


